ENGLEWOOD LITTLE LEAGUE 2014 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

7-3-2014

(9-10) Minors Tournament Team:

Thursday July 17: HOME SITE — ELL vs. Moraine West Carrollton — 6:00 pm
Friday July 18: ELL @ Washington Courthouse — 6:00 pm
Semi-Finals: Saturday July 19 @ Moraine West Carrollton 5:00 pm or 7:30 pm — TBD

Championship game: Sunday July 20 @ Moraine West Carrollton 2:00 pm - TBD

11 yr. old Tournament Team: ALL GAMES PLAYED AT EATON

Tuesday July 15: ELL vs. Washington Courthouse — 8:00 pm

If Tuesday Win — Wednesday July 16: ELL vs. Eaton — 8:00 pm

If Tuesday Loss — Thursday July 17: ELL vs. Loser of July 16 game — 8:00 pm
Championship game #1 — Friday July 18 - 8:00 pm - TBD

Championship game #2 (if needed) — Saturday July 19 - 12:00 pm - TBD

(11-12) Majors Tournament Team:

Monday July 7: HOME SITE - ELL vs. Fairborn — 6:00 pm
Tuesday July 8: HOME SITE - ELL vs. Northridge — 6:00 pm
Wednesday July 9: ELL @ Enon — 6:00 pm

Championship game Thursday July 10 @ Washington Courthouse - 6:00 pm - TBD

(13-14) Juniors Tournament Team:

Tuesday July 8: ELL @ Enon —6:00 pm

Thursday July 10: ELL @ Northridge — 6:00 pm

Friday July 11: ELL @ Eaton — 6:00 pm

Saturday July 12: HOME SITE - ELL vs. Hardscrabble — 6:00 pm

Championship game Sunday July 13 @ Hardscrabble - 12:00 pm - TBD

(15-16) Seniors Tournament Team: ALL GAMES PLAYED AT ENGLEWOOD
Tuesday July 8: ELL vs. Northridge — 6:00 pm
Wednesday July 9: ELL vs. Fairborn — 6:00 pm
Thursday July 10: ELL vs. Eaton — 6:00 pm

Championship game Friday July 11 @ Englewood 6:00 pm - TBD



